
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 231.83 FT, W 50 FT, S
271.51 FT FOR POB, CONT S

BROWN RAYMOND E JR/BROWN JAMIE N
186 SE MANGO WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-17-08332-032

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

12417.010 1.00/

04/28/2025 MLU

03/22/2021 BC 3.50 22,750 0 0 22,750

STANDARD
3

228,102
4,150
22,750

255,002
105,329
149,673

HX HB VX 56,411
93,262

255,002
0

255,002

1330/1096 2/03/2017 WD Q I 01 177,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES D & BARBARA L J

RAYMOND E JR & JAMI

0983/1482 5/16/2003 WD Q I 03 153,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH ALLEN & JANICE

JAMES D & BARBARA L
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000041317 Remodel 11,216 11/16/2021

41322 REMODEL 02/12/2021

41317 REMODEL 02/12/2021

38010 PUMP/UTPOL 50 04/22/2019

2018HX Base Yr

186 SE MANGO WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,792 112.2240 125.69 350,926 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2325

BAS 2,325 100 2,325 189,949

FOP 176 30 53 4,330

FSP 161 40 64 5,229

UGR 777 45 350 28,595

3,439 2,792 228,102

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W61 S33 E23 N4 E31 E23 N29 W16 $
UGR=[ORIG=0,-30] N21 W37 S21 E37 $
FOP=[ORIG=16,0] N11 W16 S11 E16 $
FSP=[ORIG=-7,29] S7 E23 N7 W23 $
.

BAS

61

33

23
4

31 23

29

16

UGR 21

37

21

37

FOP 11

16

11

16

FSP7

23

7

23

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,500

4,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 22,750


